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                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5346  Helen Carstens                11  North Crawford                 20:31.3  6:37 
      2    2 1454  Bridee Burks                  10  Lancaster                      20:40.6  6:40 
      3    3 1472  Kristin Muench                11  Lancaster                      21:07.4  6:48 
      4    4 1676  Madison Krey                  10  River Valley                   21:12.6  6:50 
      5    5 1198  Judith Meister                10  Darlington                     21:18.9  6:52 
      6    6 1569  Karly Jaynes                  12  Prairie du Chien               21:19.3  6:52 
      7    7 1292  Julia Thompson                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:21.2  6:53 
      8    8 1510  Rhya Brandemuehl              10  Mount Horeb                    21:38.0  6:58 
      9    9 1037  Linsey Mueller                 9  Albany                         21:52.4  7:03 
     10   10 1701  Elizabeth Husker              11  Riverdale                      21:52.4  7:03 
     11   11 1028  McKenna Broughton              9  Albany                         21:52.7  7:03 
     12   12 1572  Meg Katzung                   11  Prairie du Chien               22:01.0  7:06 
     13   13 1203  Ashlyn Norgard                 9  Darlington                     22:05.1  7:07 
     14      1766  Bailey Lutes                  11  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  22:09.5  7:08 
     15   14 1527  Grace Vesperman               10  Mount Horeb                    22:12.3  7:09 
     16   15 1097  Anna Hardyman                 10  Belmont                        22:13.7  7:10 
     17   16 1519  Anna Ollendick                11  Mount Horeb                    22:21.5  7:12 
     18   17 1475  Anna Murphy                   10  Lancaster                      22:24.4  7:13 
     19   18 1289  Chloe Oberhauser              11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:25.6  7:14 
     20   19 1518  Grace Nelson                   9  Mount Horeb                    22:27.4  7:14 
     21   20 1515  Kaylyn Hellenbrand            12  Mount Horeb                    22:31.7  7:16 
     22   21 1523  Megan Stenner                  9  Mount Horeb                    22:35.9  7:17 
     23      1141  Ally Ihm                      10  Cassville                      22:42.1  7:19 
     24   22 1526  Emma Van Orsdel               12  Mount Horeb                    22:43.5  7:19 
     25   23 1566  Ava Hager                      9  Prairie du Chien               22:46.7  7:20 
     26   24 1114  Izzi Mason                    11  Cashton                        22:50.4  7:22 
     27   25 1286  Haylee Kearns                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:52.0  7:22 
     28   26 1117  Gracey Mlsna                  12  Cashton                        22:57.2  7:24 
     29   27 1383  Hope Connolly                  9  Iowa-Grant                     23:00.7  7:25 
     30   28 1200  Allyson Meyers                10  Darlington                     23:04.0  7:26 
     31      1647  Faith Webb                    11  River Ridge                    23:06.2  7:27 
     32   29 1072  Tayler Yapp                   11  Belleville                     23:08.6  7:27 
     33   30 1315  Lauryn Bunn                   11  Fennimore                      23:11.8  7:28 
     34   31 1747  Sophia Speece                 11  Saint Ambrose Academy          23:12.6  7:29 
     35      1638  Riley Klein                   12  River Ridge                    23:17.1  7:30 
     36   32 1179  Maddie Crist                  12  Darlington                     23:18.0  7:30 
     37   33 1406  Colene Grefe                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:19.6  7:31 
     38   34 1172  Morgan Black                  11  Darlington                     23:26.4  7:33 
     39   35 1414  Jayla Nagel                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:28.2  7:34 
     40   36 1283  Emily Cody                    11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:28.6  7:34 
     41   37 1484  Mikayla Smith                  9  Lancaster                      23:28.8  7:34 
     42   38 1071  Lainey Winkers                 9  Belleville                     23:37.0  7:37 
     43   39 1390  Ella Wolff                    10  Iowa-Grant                     23:37.4  7:37 
     44   40 1288  Amanda Ludwig                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:37.7  7:37 
     45   41 1030  Emileigh Dallman              10  Albany                         23:37.8  7:37 
     46   42 1318  Emma King                     10  Fennimore                      23:38.1  7:37 
     47   43 1043  Kaiya Zurfluh                 10  Albany                         23:43.7  7:39 
     48   44 1567  Ella Hager                    11  Prairie du Chien               23:46.5  7:40 
     49   45 1455  Lainee Burks                   9  Lancaster                      23:49.0  7:40 
     50      1642  Jessica Patterson              9  River Ridge                    23:50.4  7:41 
     51      1786  Haley Brudi                   12  Stockton                       23:51.9  7:41 
     52      1763  Madeline Brant                12  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  23:52.6  7:42 
     53   46 1038  Kristin O'Bel                 12  Albany                         23:55.6  7:43 
     54   47 1405  Lilly Geary                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:56.9  7:43 
     55   48 1700  Alyssa Husker                  9  Riverdale                      23:57.0  7:43 
     56   49 1113  Lydia Korn                    12  Cashton                        23:58.7  7:44 
     57      7698  Ella Reilly                   12  Shullsburg                     24:00.0  7:44 
     58   50 1098  Ashlee Meylor                 10  Belmont                        24:12.3  7:48 
     59   51 1565  Eowyn Earl                     9  Prairie du Chien               24:15.7  7:49 
     60   52 1468  Finley Knapp                  10  Lancaster                      24:16.6  7:49 
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     61   53 1041  Payton Wacholz                10  Albany                         24:19.5  7:50 
     62   54 1314  Alyssa Bray                    9  Fennimore                      24:26.1  7:52 
     63   55 1384  Kylie Cutts                   12  Iowa-Grant                     24:26.2  7:52 
     64   56 1183  Gracie Douglas                12  Darlington                     24:26.7  7:53 
     65   57 1120  Emma Schlesner                11  Cashton                        24:37.0  7:56 
     66   58 1670  Abi Cummings                  10  River Valley                   24:37.4  7:56 
     67   59 1182  Brooke Douglas                11  Darlington                     24:37.6  7:56 
     68      1639  Glenna Marshall               11  River Ridge                    24:44.7  7:58 
     69   60 1669  Starr Camacho                 11  River Valley                   24:45.3  7:59 
     70   61 1487  Meg Walker                    10  Lancaster                      24:58.6  8:03 
     71   62 1744  Naomi O'Leary                 11  Saint Ambrose Academy          25:07.3  8:06 
     72      1774  Molly Schmitt                 11  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  25:22.9  8:11 
     73   63 1678  Kylie Morrey                   9  River Valley                   25:30.8  8:13 
     74   64 1571  Jayden Jenks                  11  Prairie du Chien               25:32.0  8:14 
     75   65 1743  Anna King                      9  Saint Ambrose Academy          25:40.9  8:16 
     76   66 1671  Mackenzie Fruit               12  River Valley                   25:41.0  8:16 
     77   67 1386  Sam McLeer                    12  Iowa-Grant                     25:46.7  8:18 
     78   68 1674  Anna Johnson                  10  River Valley                   25:54.0  8:21 
     79   69 1389  Evie Whitaker                  9  Iowa-Grant                     26:01.2  8:23 
     80   70 5345  Emma Schmidt                   9  North Crawford                 26:04.5  8:24 
     81   71 1066  Gina Salmela                  10  Belleville                     26:07.6  8:25 
     82   72 1287  Emma Ladd                     12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:12.2  8:27 
     83   73 1407  Tahmara Hendrickson           11  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:15.2  8:27 
     84   74 1115  Alyssa Meyers                 11  Cashton                        26:19.7  8:29 
     85   75 1420  Ireland Wiegel                12  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:32.9  8:33 
     86   76 1672  Ericka Heath                  11  River Valley                   26:35.7  8:34 
     87      1554  Allie Godfrey                 11  Pecatonica/Argyle              26:36.5  8:34 
     88      7697  Hildie Sigwarth               11  Shullsburg                     26:43.0  8:36 
     89   77 1068  Mickey Stamfl                 10  Belleville                     27:17.3  8:47 
     90      1785  Taylor Broshous               11  Stockton                       27:18.0  8:48 
     91   78 1062  Adrianna Herritz              11  Belleville                     27:19.1  8:48 
     92   79 1388  Brie Straka                   11  Iowa-Grant                     27:23.5  8:49 
     93      1847  Lizzie Udelhoven              11  Wauzeka-Steuben                27:36.3  8:54 
     94   80 1746  Cecilia Speece                 9  Saint Ambrose Academy          27:39.5  8:55 
     95   81 1058  Gianna Diaz                   12  Belleville                     27:44.8  8:56 
     96   82 1418  Sarah Vielhaber               12  Kickapoo/La Farge              27:56.5  9:00 
     97   83 1742  Anna Kachel                   12  Saint Ambrose Academy          27:59.2  9:01 
     98   84 1065  Angelina Parisot              12  Belleville                     28:07.1  9:04 
     99   85 1410  Mia Jaynes                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              28:21.0  9:08 
    100   86 1748  Grace Tejeda                  11  Saint Ambrose Academy          28:21.1  9:08 
    101   87 1707  Jordan Mathews                10  Riverdale                      28:22.4  9:08 
    102   88 1385  Logan Hubbard                 11  Iowa-Grant                     28:24.2  9:09 
    103   89 1695  Gracie Anderson                9  Riverdale                      28:29.2  9:11 
    104   90 1320  Mariah Kopp                   12  Fennimore                      28:43.3  9:15 
    105      1612  Rachel Kaszubski              10  Richland Center/Ithaca         28:56.3  9:19 
    106   91 1096  Cyerra Billick                11  Belmont                        29:21.9  9:28 
    107      1765  Xanah Knoblich                11  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  29:47.9  9:36 
    108      1845  Maureen Cooley                11  Wauzeka-Steuben                29:49.8  9:37 
    109      1557  Sydney Webster                11  Pecatonica/Argyle              30:02.2  9:41 
    110      1607  Faith Ahlers                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         30:24.7  9:48 
    111      1846  Regan Kramer                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben                30:26.0  9:48 
    112   92 1712  Zea Miller                    12  Riverdale                      30:37.9  9:52 
    113      1555  Norah McCarthy                 9  Pecatonica/Argyle              30:47.5  9:55 
    114   93 1321  Alyssa Schoepp                 9  Fennimore                      31:01.3 10:00 
    115      1616  Alison Stolzman               12  Richland Center/Ithaca         32:16.0 10:24 
    116   94 9955  Katie Shellhorn               12  North Crawford                 32:20.7 10:25 
    117   95 5344  Annie O'Brien                  9  North Crawford                 32:20.8 10:25 
    118   96 1099  Lydia Parker                  11  Belmont                        32:58.7 10:37 
    119      1611  Lauren Johnson                12  Richland Center/Ithaca         34:03.5 10:58 
    120      1848  Grace Zinkle                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben                35:10.4 11:20 
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    121   97 1100  Taylar Simmons                12  Belmont                        35:21.3 11:23 
    122   98 1316  Lily Conley                    9  Fennimore                      36:34.8 11:47 
    123   99 5343  Lindsey Groom                  9  North Crawford                 38:26.1 12:23 
    124  100 5341  Sonja Bangert                 12  North Crawford                 38:31.7 12:25 
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  1.    77  Mount Horeb                           (22:14.2  111:10.9 0:53.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Rhya Brandemuehl          10 21:38.0
  2     14  Grace Vesperman           10 22:12.3
  3     16  Anna Ollendick            11 22:21.5
  4     19  Grace Nelson               9 22:27.4
  5     20  Kaylyn Hellenbrand        12 22:31.7
  6   ( 21) Megan Stenner              9 22:35.9
  7   ( 22) Emma Van Orsdel           12 22:43.5
  
  2.   104  Lancaster                             (22:18.1  111:30.2 3:08.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Bridee Burks              10 20:40.6
  2      3  Kristin Muench            11 21:07.4
  3     17  Anna Murphy               10 22:24.4
  4     37  Mikayla Smith              9 23:28.8
  5     45  Lainee Burks               9 23:49.0
  6   ( 52) Finley Knapp              10 24:16.6
  7   ( 61) Meg Walker                10 24:58.6
  
  3.   112  Darlington                            (22:38.5  113:12.4 2:07.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Judith Meister            10 21:18.9
  2     13  Ashlyn Norgard             9 22:05.1
  3     28  Allyson Meyers            10 23:04.0
  4     32  Maddie Crist              12 23:18.0
  5     34  Morgan Black              11 23:26.4
  6   ( 56) Gracie Douglas            12 24:26.7
  7   ( 59) Brooke Douglas            11 24:37.6
  
  4.   126  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (22:45.1  113:45.1 2:16.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Julia Thompson             9 21:21.2
  2     18  Chloe Oberhauser          11 22:25.6
  3     25  Haylee Kearns             10 22:52.0
  4     36  Emily Cody                11 23:28.6
  5     40  Amanda Ludwig             12 23:37.7
  6   ( 72) Emma Ladd                 12 26:12.2
  
  5.   136  Prairie du Chien                      (22:49.9  114:09.2 2:56.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Karly Jaynes              12 21:19.3
  2     12  Meg Katzung               11 22:01.0
  3     23  Ava Hager                  9 22:46.7
  4     44  Ella Hager                11 23:46.5
  5     51  Eowyn Earl                 9 24:15.7
  6   ( 64) Jayden Jenks              11 25:32.0
  
  6.   150  Albany                                (23:00.5  115:02.2 2:03.2)
====================================================
  1      9  Linsey Mueller             9 21:52.4
  2     11  McKenna Broughton          9 21:52.7
  3     41  Emileigh Dallman          10 23:37.8
  4     43  Kaiya Zurfluh             10 23:43.7
  5     46  Kristin O'Bel             12 23:55.6
  6   ( 53) Payton Wacholz            10 24:19.5
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  7.   230  Cashton                               (24:08.6  120:43.0 3:29.3)
====================================================
  1     24  Izzi Mason                11 22:50.4
  2     26  Gracey Mlsna              12 22:57.2
  3     49  Lydia Korn                12 23:58.7
  4     57  Emma Schlesner            11 24:37.0
  5     74  Alyssa Meyers             11 26:19.7
  
  8.   251  River Valley                          (24:21.5  121:47.1 4:28.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Madison Krey              10 21:12.6
  2     58  Abi Cummings              10 24:37.4
  3     60  Starr Camacho             11 24:45.3
  4     63  Kylie Morrey               9 25:30.8
  5     66  Mackenzie Fruit           12 25:41.0
  6   ( 68) Anna Johnson              10 25:54.0
  7   ( 76) Ericka Heath              11 26:35.7
  
  9.   257  Iowa-Grant                            (24:34.5  122:52.2 3:00.5)
====================================================
  1     27  Hope Connolly              9 23:00.7
  2     39  Ella Wolff                10 23:37.4
  3     55  Kylie Cutts               12 24:26.2
  4     67  Sam McLeer                12 25:46.7
  5     69  Evie Whitaker              9 26:01.2
  6   ( 79) Brie Straka               11 27:23.5
  7   ( 88) Logan Hubbard             11 28:24.2
  
 10.   263  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (24:42.6  123:32.8 3:13.3)
====================================================
  1     33  Colene Grefe              10 23:19.6
  2     35  Jayla Nagel                9 23:28.2
  3     47  Lilly Geary                9 23:56.9
  4     73  Tahmara Hendrickson       11 26:15.2
  5     75  Ireland Wiegel            12 26:32.9
  6   ( 82) Sarah Vielhaber           12 27:56.5
  7   ( 85) Mia Jaynes                10 28:21.0
  
 11.   293  Belleville                            (25:30.0  127:29.6 4:10.5)
====================================================
  1     29  Tayler Yapp               11 23:08.6
  2     38  Lainey Winkers             9 23:37.0
  3     71  Gina Salmela              10 26:07.6
  4     77  Mickey Stamfl             10 27:17.3
  5     78  Adrianna Herritz          11 27:19.1
  6   ( 81) Gianna Diaz               12 27:44.8
  7   ( 84) Angelina Parisot          12 28:07.1
  
 12.   309  Fennimore                             (26:12.2  131:00.6 7:49.5)
====================================================
  1     30  Lauryn Bunn               11 23:11.8
  2     42  Emma King                 10 23:38.1
  3     54  Alyssa Bray                9 24:26.1
  4     90  Mariah Kopp               12 28:43.3
  5     93  Alyssa Schoepp             9 31:01.3
  6   ( 98) Lily Conley                9 36:34.8
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 13.   321  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (25:55.9  129:39.5 4:46.6)
====================================================
  1     31  Sophia Speece             11 23:12.6
  2     62  Naomi O'Leary             11 25:07.3
  3     65  Anna King                  9 25:40.9
  4     80  Cecilia Speece             9 27:39.5
  5     83  Anna Kachel               12 27:59.2
  6   ( 86) Grace Tejeda              11 28:21.1
  
 14.   326  Riverdale                             (26:39.8  133:18.9 8:45.5)
====================================================
  1     10  Elizabeth Husker          11 21:52.4
  2     48  Alyssa Husker              9 23:57.0
  3     87  Jordan Mathews            10 28:22.4
  4     89  Gracie Anderson            9 28:29.2
  5     92  Zea Miller                12 30:37.9
  
 15.   349  Belmont                               (28:49.6  144:07.913:07.6)
====================================================
  1     15  Anna Hardyman             10 22:13.7
  2     50  Ashlee Meylor             10 24:12.3
  3     91  Cyerra Billick            11 29:21.9
  4     96  Lydia Parker              11 32:58.7
  5     97  Taylar Simmons            12 35:21.3
  
 16.   359  North Crawford                        (29:56.7  149:43.417:54.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Helen Carstens            11 20:31.3
  2     70  Emma Schmidt               9 26:04.5
  3     94  Katie Shellhorn           12 32:20.7
  4     95  Annie O'Brien              9 32:20.8
  5     99  Lindsey Groom              9 38:26.1
  6   (100) Sonja Bangert             12 38:31.7
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1513  Emily Fountas                 11  Mount Horeb                    23:01.1  7:25 
      2    2 1808  Emma Dolbert                  10  Tri State Homeschool           23:47.4  7:40 
      3    3 1488  Jenna Wolf                     9  Lancaster                      24:00.9  7:44 
      4    4 1819  Elizabeth Pronschinske        12  Tri State Homeschool           24:01.6  7:44 
      5    5 1481  Maddie Schneider               9  Lancaster                      24:52.1  8:01 
      6      1579  Sadie Torgerson                9  Prairie du Chien               24:58.9  8:03 
      7      1573  Payton Key                     9  Prairie du Chien               25:12.5  8:07 
      8    6 1810  Grace Gilbertson              10  Tri State Homeschool           25:12.7  8:07 
      9    7 1522  Laurel Statz                  10  Mount Horeb                    25:25.3  8:11 
     10    8 1291  Brittany Thompson             11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:31.6  8:13 
     11      1355  Anastasia Tejeda              10  Holy Family                    25:41.0  8:16 
     12    9 1511  Sydney Buttner                 9  Mount Horeb                    25:48.7  8:19 
     13   10 1210  Kylie Schilling               10  Darlington                     25:51.4  8:20 
     14   11 1195  Layla McDermott               11  Darlington                     25:53.2  8:20 
     15      1578  Shayla Straka                  9  Prairie du Chien               25:59.5  8:22 
     16      1787  katherine Crome                9  Stockton                       26:09.8  8:26 
     17   12 1814  Hannah Klar                   10  Tri State Homeschool           26:13.3  8:27 
     18   13 1118  Chelsie Paulsen                9  Cashton                        26:18.9  8:29 
     19   14 1520  Tess Purin                    10  Mount Horeb                    26:22.5  8:30 
     20   15 1284  Ana Glonek                     9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:28.6  8:32 
     21   16 1105  Kailey Beck                   12  Cashton                        26:29.4  8:32 
     22   17 1295  Livia Winch                   11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:38.6  8:35 
     23   18 1187  Aliyah Gould                  12  Darlington                     26:42.8  8:36 
     24      1039  Olivia Roth                   11  Albany                         26:48.4  8:38 
     25   19 1206  Xandria Olson                 11  Darlington                     26:49.4  8:39 
     26      1031  Kaleigh Dallman               12  Albany                         26:50.5  8:39 
     27   20 1104  Laurel Adams                  10  Cashton                        27:04.9  8:43 
     28   21 1517  Delaney Mertz                 10  Mount Horeb                    27:14.7  8:47 
     29   22 1212  Allison Thompson              12  Darlington                     27:16.8  8:47 
     30   23 1116  Olivia Meyers                 12  Cashton                        27:16.9  8:47 
     31   24 1111  Paige Hoeft                   10  Cashton                        27:23.2  8:49 
     32   25 1453  Eden Bowen                     9  Lancaster                      27:23.3  8:49 
     33   26 1178  Gracie Cooper                  9  Darlington                     27:38.0  8:54 
     34   27 1181  Zulia Diaz                    10  Darlington                     27:39.0  8:54 
     35   28 1677  Natalie Larsen                 9  River Valley                   27:42.7  8:56 
     36      1140  Breanna Donaldson             12  Cassville                      27:43.3  8:56 
     37   29 1675  Emily Kersten                 12  River Valley                   27:52.4  8:59 
     38   30 1110  Bonita Hanley                 11  Cashton                        27:56.5  9:00 
     39      1185  Layla Fitzsimons              10  Darlington                     27:58.0  9:01 
     40   31 1285  Kiera Halverson                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:12.6  9:05 
     41   32 1823  Emily Stader                  12  Tri State Homeschool           28:13.5  9:06 
     42      1036  Haley Mueller                 12  Albany                         28:13.6  9:06 
     43   33 1294  Hope Wilson                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:22.1  9:08 
     44      1209  Elliana Ruiz                  11  Darlington                     28:45.9  9:16 
     45   34 1679  Dani Peterson                 12  River Valley                   28:48.3  9:17 
     46   35 1668  Kaydrin Brownlee              10  River Valley                   29:04.9  9:22 
     47   36 1673  Madeline Hutnik               10  River Valley                   29:12.5  9:25 
     48   37 1525  Nadia Tesmer                   9  Mount Horeb                    29:20.3  9:27 
     49   38 1461  Kelly Freymiller              10  Lancaster                      29:32.1  9:31 
     50      1070  Emma Veeneman                 12  Belleville                     29:39.1  9:33 
     51      1034  Sierra Groebner               10  Albany                         29:51.3  9:37 
     52   39 1825  Megan Zoromski                11  Tri State Homeschool           30:02.2  9:41 
     53   40 1813  Levi Jones                    12  Tri State Homeschool           30:12.9  9:44 
     54      1192  Madyson King                   9  Darlington                     30:17.5  9:45 
     55      1354  Brigid Howard                  9  Holy Family                    30:29.3  9:49 
     56      1811  Amanda Harkness                9  Tri State Homeschool           30:31.5  9:50 
     57      1773  Michaela Runde                 9  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  30:37.8  9:52 
     58   41 1514  Grace Hartig                  10  Mount Horeb                    30:42.2  9:53 
     59      1521  Willow Rothenberg             11  Mount Horeb                    30:45.6  9:55 
     60      1576  Kylee Rogers                   9  Prairie du Chien               30:49.8  9:56 
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                                       Darlington Invitational
                                       Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      1193  Michelle Koeller              10  Darlington                     31:05.3 10:01 
     62      1063  Madysen Herritz                9  Belleville                     31:12.7 10:03 
     63      1317  Faith Henkel                  11  Fennimore                      31:54.1 10:17 
     64      1177  Selene Castro                  9  Darlington                     31:57.6 10:18 
     65      1199  Yasmin Mendoza                12  Darlington                     32:03.9 10:20 
     66      1059  Annika Esselstrom              9  Belleville                     32:24.7 10:26 
     67      1512  Jenna Crolla                  11  Mount Horeb                    32:46.9 10:34 
     68      1069  Alexandra Steckelis           10  Belleville                     34:06.5 10:59 
     69      1214  Emily Velasco                  9  Darlington                     34:43.8 11:11 
     70      1749  Mary Tejeda                    9  Saint Ambrose Academy          34:50.3 11:13 
     71      1175  Scarleth Canales              10  Darlington                     35:27.3 11:25 
     72      1741  Marisol Cerrato               10  Saint Ambrose Academy          35:35.2 11:28 
     73      1189  Chloe Havens                  12  Darlington                     35:56.8 11:35 
     74      1173  Abigail Cabrera               12  Darlington                     36:23.8 11:43 
     75   42 1459  Gabriella Dressler            10  Lancaster                      39:00.5 12:34 
     76      1740  Mariana Antonio               11  Saint Ambrose Academy          39:45.7 12:48 
     77      1174  Enni Canales                  11  Darlington                     44:47.7 14:26 
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                                    Darlington Invitational
                                    Darlington High School
                                     Darlington, Wisconsin
                                       September 7, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    52  Mount Horeb                           (25:34.5  127:52.3 4:13.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Emily Fountas             11 23:01.1
  2      7  Laurel Statz              10 25:25.3
  3      9  Sydney Buttner             9 25:48.7
  4     14  Tess Purin                10 26:22.5
  5     21  Delaney Mertz             10 27:14.7
  6   ( 37) Nadia Tesmer               9 29:20.3
  7   ( 41) Grace Hartig              10 30:42.2
  
  2.    56  Tri State Homeschool                  (25:29.7  127:28.5 4:26.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Emma Dolbert              10 23:47.4
  2      4  Elizabeth Pronschinske    12 24:01.6
  3      6  Grace Gilbertson          10 25:12.7
  4     12  Hannah Klar               10 26:13.3
  5     32  Emily Stader              12 28:13.5
  6   ( 39) Megan Zoromski            11 30:02.2
  7   ( 40) Levi Jones                12 30:12.9
  
  3.    80  Darlington                            (26:30.8  132:33.6 1:25.4)
====================================================
  1     10  Kylie Schilling           10 25:51.4
  2     11  Layla McDermott           11 25:53.2
  3     18  Aliyah Gould              12 26:42.8
  4     19  Xandria Olson             11 26:49.4
  5     22  Allison Thompson          12 27:16.8
  6   ( 26) Gracie Cooper              9 27:38.0
  7   ( 27) Zulia Diaz                10 27:39.0
  
  4.    96  Cashton                               (26:54.7  134:33.3 1:04.3)
====================================================
  1     13  Chelsie Paulsen            9 26:18.9
  2     16  Kailey Beck               12 26:29.4
  3     20  Laurel Adams              10 27:04.9
  4     23  Olivia Meyers             12 27:16.9
  5     24  Paige Hoeft               10 27:23.2
  6   ( 30) Bonita Hanley             11 27:56.5
  
  5.   104  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (27:02.7  135:13.5 2:50.5)
====================================================
  1      8  Brittany Thompson         11 25:31.6
  2     15  Ana Glonek                 9 26:28.6
  3     17  Livia Winch               11 26:38.6
  4     31  Kiera Halverson            9 28:12.6
  5     33  Hope Wilson               10 28:22.1
  
  6.   113  Lancaster                             (28:57.8  144:48.914:59.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Jenna Wolf                 9 24:00.9
  2      5  Maddie Schneider           9 24:52.1
  3     25  Eden Bowen                 9 27:23.3
  4     38  Kelly Freymiller          10 29:32.1
  5     42  Gabriella Dressler        10 39:00.5



  
                                    Darlington Invitational
                                    Darlington High School
                                     Darlington, Wisconsin
                                       September 7, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7.   162  River Valley                          (28:32.2  142:40.8 1:29.8)
====================================================
  1     28  Natalie Larsen             9 27:42.7
  2     29  Emily Kersten             12 27:52.4
  3     34  Dani Peterson             12 28:48.3
  4     35  Kaydrin Brownlee          10 29:04.9
  5     36  Madeline Hutnik           10 29:12.5



                                       Darlington Invitational
                                       Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.3 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1478  Mallory Olmstead               8  Lancaster                       8:14.1  6:21 
      2    2 1264  Ellie Robinson                 7  Dodgeville MS                   8:15.1  6:21 
      3    3 1263  Annie Robinson                 7  Dodgeville MS                   8:18.8  6:24 
      4    4 1820  Katherine Pronschinske         5  Tri State Homeschool            8:20.9  6:26 
      5    5 1024  Ava Ahnen                      8  Albany                          8:26.5  6:30 
      6    6 1767  Hanna Martensen                8  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City   8:46.1  6:45 
      7    7 1408  Autumn Jacks                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge               8:46.5  6:45 
      8    8 1413  Jadence Nagel                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge               8:47.5  6:46 
      9    9 1207  Raquel Reuter                  8  Darlington                      8:49.7  6:48 
     10      1798  Leah Warner                    8  Stockton MS                     9:08.4  7:02 
     11   10 1595  Tannah Radloff                 7  Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:13.5  7:06 
     12   11 5335  Sarah Bransky                  8  North Crawford                  9:20.5  7:12 
     13   12 1202  Alexis Murray                  8  Darlington                      9:29.4  7:18 
     14   13 1191  Alyza Johnson                  8  Darlington                      9:30.0  7:19 
     15   14 5385  Agnes Carstens                 7  North Crawford                  9:30.8  7:20 
     16   15 1590  Josie Kramer                   8  Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:31.3  7:20 
     17   16 1477  Maddie Nielsen                 7  Lancaster                       9:32.5  7:21 
     18   17 1252  Zoey Dampf                     8  Dodgeville MS                   9:37.4  7:25 
     19   18 1112  Isabell Korn                   7  Cashton                         9:37.8  7:25 
     20   19 1592  Allison Mathies                7  Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:38.2  7:25 
     21   20 1335  Rose French                    8  Fennimore Middle School         9:40.7  7:27 
     22   21 1486  Carley Vesperman               7  Lancaster                       9:40.7  7:27 
     23   22 1026  Avary Briggs                   8  Albany                          9:44.7  7:30 
     24   23 1027  Emerson Briggs                 6  Albany                          9:45.4  7:31 
     25   24 1188  Shayla Gould                   8  Darlington                      9:46.9  7:32 
     26   25 1466  Madisynn Ihm                   7  Lancaster                       9:48.6  7:33 
     27      1067  Alora Spiegel                  8  Belleville                      9:52.7  7:36 
     28   26 1817  Audrey North                   8  Tri State Homeschool            9:56.9  7:40 
     29   27 1613  Nadalie McCollum               6  Richland Center/Ithaca          9:57.8  7:40 
     30   28 1610  Emma Hady                      8  Richland Center/Ithaca          9:58.8  7:41 
     31   29 1107  Makayla Gooselaw               7  Cashton                         9:59.6  7:42 
     32   30 1253  Sierra Davenport               8  Dodgeville MS                  10:00.2  7:42 
     33   31 1597  Emma Wall                      7  Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:01.0  7:43 
     34   32 1151  Ashley Rowe                    6  Cuba City Middle School        10:01.1  7:43 
     35   33 1456  Sophia Burr                    6  Lancaster                      10:02.2  7:44 
     36   34 1144  Cori Atten                     8  Cuba City Middle School        10:03.7  7:45 
     37   35 1464  Macie Galle                    7  Lancaster                      10:05.5  7:46 
     38   36 1469  Sara McWilliams                6  Lancaster                      10:06.2  7:47 
     39   37 1119  Aubrey Peterson                7  Cashton                        10:06.6  7:47 
     40   38 1818  Caitlyn Pratt                  6  Tri State Homeschool           10:07.0  7:47 
     41   39 1108  Kate Gronemus                  8  Cashton                        10:07.4  7:48 
     42   40 1403  Breylyn Culver                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:09.3  7:49 
     43   41 1596  Addee Torgerson                8  Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:13.0  7:52 
     44   42 1709  Mallory Miess                  6  Riverdale                      10:15.9  7:54 
     45   43 1204  Lylah Norgard                  7  Darlington                     10:16.8  7:55 
     46   44 1615  Claire Stadler                 8  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:18.4  7:56 
     47   45 1710  Olivia Miess                   6  Riverdale                      10:18.5  7:56 
     48   46 1146  McKenzie Harris                6  Cuba City Middle School        10:21.1  7:58 
     49      1473  Leah Muench                    8  Lancaster                      10:21.4  7:58 
     50   47 1267  Grace Wersal                   8  Dodgeville MS                  10:21.4  7:58 
     51      1474  Katelynn Muldoon               8  Lancaster                      10:21.7  7:59 
     52      1483  Kylee Sitts                    8  Lancaster                      10:24.2  8:01 
     53   48 1338  Kylee Mumm                     6  Fennimore Middle School        10:35.4  8:09 
     54   49 1809  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert         5  Tri State Homeschool           10:37.4  8:11 
     55   50 1106  Julia Boisen                   8  Cashton                        10:38.6  8:12 
     56   51 1764  Lily Hoppman                   6  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  10:38.9  8:12 
     57   52 1815  Jaylynn Klar                   8  Tri State Homeschool           10:39.0  8:12 
     58   53 1807  Franny Burns                   8  Tri State Homeschool           10:39.8  8:13 
     59   54 1262  Brooke Paytner                 7  Dodgeville MS                  10:40.7  8:13 
     60   55 1411  Brooklyn Lombard               8  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:42.6  8:15 
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                                       Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.3 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   56 1184  Maddie Eaton                   8  Darlington                     10:44.6  8:16 
     62   57 1265  Regan Schuette                 8  Dodgeville MS                  10:46.9  8:18 
     63      1465  Ava Green                      7  Lancaster                      10:47.6  8:19 
     64   58 1415  Chloe Lin Rose                 8  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:48.5  8:19 
     65      1457  Lizzy Clauer                   6  Lancaster                      10:50.6  8:21 
     66      1462  Aurora Fritz                   7  Lancaster                      10:50.7  8:21 
     67   59 1646  McKenzie Taylor                5  River Ridge                    10:54.3  8:24 
     68   60 1180  Addison DePauw                 8  Darlington                     10:56.4  8:25 
     69      1460  JoJo Dressler                  7  Lancaster                      10:56.7  8:26 
     70      1259  Alyson Melssen                 8  Dodgeville MS                  10:57.0  8:26 
     71   61 5378  Gabby Bansberg                 7  North Crawford                 10:58.5  8:27 
     72   62 1029  Allie Dahl                     6  Albany                         10:59.0  8:27 
     73   63 5381  Rivyn DiPadova                 7  North Crawford                 10:59.0  8:27 
     74   64 1337  Peyton Lendosky                6  Fennimore Middle School        11:01.1  8:29 
     75      1254  Libby Dunn                     8  Dodgeville MS                  11:01.6  8:29 
     76   65 1366  Therese Leone                  8  Holy Family MS                 11:02.2  8:30 
     77   66 1145  Lauren Gustafson               6  Cuba City Middle School        11:03.3  8:31 
     78   67 1025  Isabelle Brewer                6  Albany                         11:03.6  8:31 
     79      1470  Adrianna Moore                 7  Lancaster                      11:04.3  8:31 
     80   68 1419  Gweny Walker                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:07.7  8:34 
     81   69 1032  Alana Durtschi                 8  Albany                         11:08.2  8:34 
     82   70 1404  Hailey Gander                  8  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:09.1  8:35 
     83   71 1364  Helen Curtis                   7  Holy Family MS                 11:09.9  8:36 
     84   72 1367  Leticia Oakley                 6  Holy Family MS                 11:10.1  8:36 
     85      1485  Kaitlyn Sokolik                8  Lancaster                      11:14.7  8:39 
     86   73 1772  Allison Runde                  7  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  11:15.6  8:40 
     87   74 1148  Julia Kruger                   6  Cuba City Middle School        11:17.4  8:42 
     88      1201  Lizzie Meylor                  7  Darlington                     11:17.6  8:42 
     89   75 1035  Ellie Modaff                   7  Albany                         11:19.2  8:43 
     90   76 1591  Kayli Kruk                     7  Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:21.5  8:45 
     91   77 1336  Angel Gratz                    8  Fennimore Middle School        11:24.0  8:47 
     92   78 1816  Katie McGuire                  5  Tri State Homeschool           11:24.3  8:47 
     93   79 1589  Makenzie Gates                 6  Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:29.6  8:51 
     94      1452  Gianni Boebel                  8  Lancaster                      11:33.4  8:54 
     95   80 1696  Lily Barr                      6  Riverdale                      11:34.2  8:54 
     96      1216  Grace Wiegel                   8  Darlington                     11:36.0  8:56 
     97      1482  Jaelyn Shaffer                 6  Lancaster                      11:36.4  8:56 
     98   81 1703  Shane Jones-Caraway            6  Riverdale                      11:38.5  8:58 
     99      1479  Abby Parkins                   6  Lancaster                      11:39.1  8:58 
    100      1594  LeiLani Pflueger               8  Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:39.7  8:59 
    101   82 1614  Amanda Schultz                 7  Richland Center/Ithaca         11:41.9  9:00 
    102      1205  Lexi Olson                     8  Darlington                     11:42.6  9:01 
    103      1196  Stella McGowan                 7  Darlington                     11:43.5  9:02 
    104      1266  Jadyn Swinehart                7  Dodgeville MS                  11:43.7  9:02 
    105   83 1715  Hannah Thomas                  8  Riverdale                      11:44.7  9:03 
    106   84 1365  Charlotte Gunby                8  Holy Family MS                 11:47.2  9:04 
    107      1745  Bella Speece                   7  Saint Ambrose Academy          11:48.5  9:05 
    108      1593  Katelyn Mathies                5  Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:49.7  9:06 
    109   85 5399  Mara O'Brien                   7  North Crawford                 11:51.0  9:07 
    110      1797  Cami Vincent                   8  Stockton MS                    11:51.5  9:08 
    111   86 1770  Kalia Reichmann                6  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  11:52.0  9:08 
    112      1588  Hannah Fritsche                6  Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:52.4  9:08 
    113      1821  Lydia Romaine                  5  Tri State Homeschool           11:55.3  9:11 
    114   87 1369  Abigail Ryan                   6  Holy Family MS                 11:55.5  9:11 
    115      1480  Tyra Polkinghorn               6  Lancaster                      11:59.2  9:14 
    116      1255  Gracie Foster                  8  Dodgeville MS                  12:00.7  9:15 
    117   88 5376  Lucy O'Brien                   6  North Crawford                 12:03.0  9:17 
    118   89 1697  Addison Bedward                6  Riverdale                      12:06.9  9:20 
    119   90 1771  Marie Reuter                   7  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  12:08.0  9:20 
    120   91 1109  Makena Hall                    6  Cashton                        12:09.5  9:22 
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.3 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121   92 1713  Samantha Schlehlein            8  Riverdale                      12:10.2  9:22 
    122   93 1636  Alaina Clark                   5  River Ridge                    12:12.6  9:24 
    123      1467  Hannah Ingebritsen             6  Lancaster                      12:14.4  9:25 
    124      1197  Josie Meister                  8  Darlington                     12:17.4  9:28 
    125      1042  Rachel Wildt                   8  Albany                         12:18.1  9:28 
    126      1040  Priscilla Smith                6  Albany                         12:18.5  9:29 
    127      1171  Ava Andrae                     8  Darlington                     12:19.0  9:29 
    128      1471  Jenna Muench                   6  Lancaster                      12:22.9  9:32 
    129      1750  Hannah Thompson                8  Saint Ambrose Academy          12:24.5  9:33 
    130      1257  Estella James                  8  Dodgeville MS                  12:25.1  9:34 
    131   94 1370  Kayleigh Schlipp               8  Holy Family MS                 12:25.5  9:34 
    132   95 1618  Elizabeth Wiertzema            6  Richland Center/Ithaca         12:25.7  9:34 
    133      1698  Cayley Carter                  6  Riverdale                      12:35.0  9:41 
    134   96 1645  Melissa Sletten                7  River Ridge                    12:40.9  9:46 
    135      1705  Emily Knoble                   6  Riverdale                      12:43.2  9:48 
    136   97 1640  Lydia Mason                    7  River Ridge                    12:53.0  9:55 
    137      1824  Lillian Stader                 8  Tri State Homeschool           12:53.6  9:56 
    138      1702  Ava Jones                      6  Riverdale                      12:54.9  9:57 
    139      1795  Evelyn Noller                  5  Stockton MS                    12:58.2  9:59 
    140      1258  Katie Kramer                   8  Dodgeville MS                  13:06.9 10:06 
    141   98 1617  Josephine Tagliapietra         7  Richland Center/Ithaca         13:09.0 10:07 
    142      1064  Savannah Meland                8  Belleville                     13:23.5 10:19 
    143      1711  Taryn Miller                   6  Riverdale                      13:30.4 10:24 
    144      1033  Alice Elliott                  6  Albany                         13:31.8 10:25 
    145   99 1371  Molly Tejeda                   8  Holy Family MS                 13:37.1 10:29 
    146  100 1340  Jenna Parrish                  6  Fennimore Middle School        13:47.2 10:37 
    147  101 1644  Kristina Sletten               5  River Ridge                    13:47.3 10:37 
    148  102 1147  Camryn Hendrickson             6  Cuba City Middle School        13:52.1 10:41 
    149      1706  Megan Kreul                    6  Riverdale                      13:59.4 10:46 
    150      1451  Leah Addison                   7  Lancaster                      14:17.4 11:00 
    151  103 1334  Caitlin Dorsey                 6  Fennimore Middle School        14:29.5 11:09 
    152  104 1153  Lainey Welp                    6  Cuba City Middle School        14:48.2 11:24 
    153      1154  Cailyn Welter                  6  Cuba City Middle School        14:51.2 11:26 
    154  105 1635  Erin Adrian                    5  River Ridge                    14:54.9 11:29 
    155      1213  Emilie Thurston                8  Darlington                     15:08.2 11:39 
    156      1152  Sydney Sheffer                 6  Cuba City Middle School        15:47.2 12:09 
    157      1176  Jennifeer Cantano              7  Darlington                     16:02.8 12:21 
    158      1412  Rowan Lombard                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge              16:49.3 12:57 
    159      1215  Sydney Weber                   8  Darlington                     16:53.1 13:00 
    160      1794  Arianna Arand                  5  Stockton MS                    16:53.2 13:00 
     9/07/2019 11:25AM
                                                                              Page 3



  
                                    Darlington Invitational
                                    Darlington High School
                                     Darlington, Wisconsin
                                       September 7, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    96  Lancaster                             ( 9:27.7  47:18.1 1:48.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Mallory Olmstead           8  8:14.1
  2     16  Maddie Nielsen             7  9:32.5
  3     21  Carley Vesperman           7  9:40.7
  4     25  Madisynn Ihm               7  9:48.6
  5     33  Sophia Burr                6 10:02.2
  6   ( 35) Macie Galle                7 10:05.5
  7   ( 36) Sara McWilliams            6 10:06.2
  
  2.    99  Dodgeville MS                         ( 9:18.6  46:32.9 2:06.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Ellie Robinson             7  8:15.1
  2      3  Annie Robinson             7  8:18.8
  3     17  Zoey Dampf                 8  9:37.4
  4     30  Sierra Davenport           8 10:00.2
  5     47  Grace Wersal               8 10:21.4
  6   ( 54) Brooke Paytner             7 10:40.7
  7   ( 57) Regan Schuette             8 10:46.9
  
  3.   101  Darlington                            ( 9:34.6  47:52.8 1:27.1)
====================================================
  1      9  Raquel Reuter              8  8:49.7
  2     12  Alexis Murray              8  9:29.4
  3     13  Alyza Johnson              8  9:30.0
  4     24  Shayla Gould               8  9:46.9
  5     43  Lylah Norgard              7 10:16.8
  6   ( 56) Maddie Eaton               8 10:44.6
  7   ( 60) Addison Depauw             8 10:56.4
  
  4.   116  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        ( 9:43.4  48:37.0 0:59.5)
====================================================
  1     10  Tannah Radloff             7  9:13.5
  2     15  Josie Kramer               8  9:31.3
  3     19  Allison Mathies            7  9:38.2
  4     31  Emma Wall                  7 10:01.0
  5     41  Addee Torgerson            8 10:13.0
  6   ( 76) Kayli Kruk                 7 11:21.5
  7   ( 79) Makenzie Gates             6 11:29.6
  
  5.   168  Kickapoo/La Farge                     ( 9:50.9  49:14.4 2:02.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Autumn Jacks               8  8:46.5
  2      8  Jadence Nagel              7  8:47.5
  3     40  Breylyn Culver             6 10:09.3
  4     55  Brooklyn Lombard           8 10:42.6
  5     58  Chloe Lin Rose             8 10:48.5
  6   ( 68) Gweny Walker               6 11:07.7
  7   ( 70) Hailey Gander              8 11:09.1
  
  6.   169  Tri State Homeschool                  ( 9:56.3  49:41.2 2:18.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Katherine Pronschinske     5  8:20.9
  2     26  Audrey North               8  9:56.9
  3     38  Caitlyn Pratt              6 10:07.0
  4     49  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert     5 10:37.4
  5     52  Jaylynn Klar               8 10:39.0
  6   ( 53) Franny Burns               8 10:39.8
  7   ( 78) Katie McGuire              5 11:24.3
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  7.   173  Cashton                               (10:06.0  50:30.0 1:00.8)
====================================================
  1     18  Isabell Korn               7  9:37.8
  2     29  Makayla Gooselaw           7  9:59.6
  3     37  Aubrey Peterson            7 10:06.6
  4     39  Kate Gronemus              8 10:07.4
  5     50  Julia Boisen               8 10:38.6
  6   ( 91) Makena Hall                6 12:09.5
  
  8.   179  Albany                                ( 9:59.9  49:59.2 2:37.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Ava Ahnen                  8  8:26.5
  2     22  Avary Briggs               8  9:44.7
  3     23  Emerson Briggs             6  9:45.4
  4     62  Allie Dahl                 6 10:59.0
  5     67  Isabelle Brewer            6 11:03.6
  6   ( 69) Alana Durtschi             8 11:08.2
  7   ( 75) Ellie Modaff               7 11:19.2
  
  9.   234  North Crawford                        (10:32.0  52:39.8 2:30.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Sarah Bransky              8  9:20.5
  2     14  Agnes Carstens             7  9:30.8
  3     61  Gabby Bansberg             7 10:58.5
  4     63  Rivyn Dipadova             7 10:59.0
  5     85  Mara O'Brien               7 11:51.0
  6   ( 88) Lucy O'Brien               6 12:03.0
  
 10.   252  Cuba City Middle School               (10:33.4  52:46.6 1:16.3)
====================================================
  1     32  Ashley Rowe                6 10:01.1
  2     34  Cori Atten                 8 10:03.7
  3     46  McKenzie Harris            6 10:21.1
  4     66  Lauren Gustafson           6 11:03.3
  5     74  Julia Kruger               6 11:17.4
  6   (102) Camryn Hendrickson         6 13:52.1
  7   (104) Lainey Welp                6 14:48.2
  
 11.   276  Richland Center/Ithaca                (10:52.6  54:22.6 2:27.9)
====================================================
  1     27  Nadalie McCollum           6  9:57.8
  2     28  Emma Hady                  8  9:58.8
  3     44  Claire Stadler             8 10:18.4
  4     82  Amanda Schultz             7 11:41.9
  5     95  Elizabeth Wiertzema        6 12:25.7
  6   ( 98) Josephine Tagliapietra     7 13:09.0
  
 12.   306  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City         (10:56.2  54:40.6 3:21.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Hanna Martensen            8  8:46.1
  2     51  Lily Hoppman               6 10:38.9
  3     73  Allison Runde              7 11:15.6
  4     86  Kalia Reichmann            6 11:52.0
  5     90  Marie Reuter               7 12:08.0
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 13.   309  Fennimore Middle School               (11:17.7  56:28.4 4:06.5)
====================================================
  1     20  Rose French                8  9:40.7
  2     48  Kylee Mumm                 6 10:35.4
  3     64  Peyton Lendosky            6 11:01.1
  4     77  Angel Gratz                8 11:24.0
  5    100  Jenna Parrish              6 13:47.2
  6   (103) Caitlin Dorsey             6 14:29.5
  
 14.   331  Riverdale                             (11:06.4  55:31.8 1:28.8)
====================================================
  1     42  Mallory Miess              6 10:15.9
  2     45  Olivia Miess               6 10:18.5
  3     80  Lily Barr                  6 11:34.2
  4     81  Shane Jones-Caraway        6 11:38.5
  5     83  Hannah Thomas              8 11:44.7
  6   ( 89) Addison Bedward            6 12:06.9
  7   ( 92) Samantha Schlehlein        8 12:10.2
  
 15.   379  Holy Family MS                        (11:25.0  57:04.9 0:53.3)
====================================================
  1     65  Therese Leone              8 11:02.2
  2     71  Helen Curtis               7 11:09.9
  3     72  Leticia Oakley             6 11:10.1
  4     84  Charlotte Gunby            8 11:47.2
  5     87  Abigail Ryan               6 11:55.5
  6   ( 94) Kayleigh Schlipp           8 12:25.5
  7   ( 99) Molly Tejeda               8 13:37.1
  
 16.   446  River Ridge                           (12:29.7  62:28.1 2:53.0)
====================================================
  1     59  McKenzie Taylor            5 10:54.3
  2     93  Alaina Clark               5 12:12.6
  3     96  Melissa Sletten            7 12:40.9
  4     97  Lydia Mason                7 12:53.0
  5    101  Kristina Sletten           5 13:47.3
  6   (105) Erin Adrian                5 14:54.9


